41
2
13
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 412
412
C
on
ne

500+250+100+25+1+
Price Each
Order CodeRating
Ì IEC320 style filter conforming to BS613, with an
integral 20 5mm fuse holder and double pole
mains on/off switch.
Voltage rating 250V @ 0 to 400Hz Inductance 2.0mH (2A), 0.5mH (6A)
Earth leakage current Standard 0.2mA Switch operations 50,000
Medical 5µA
Capacitance 1 0.015µF (X) + 2 2200pF (Y) Operating temp. -40°C to +85°C
No Y Capacitors fitted to medical filters
Mftrs. Dual List No: WF290 2/05 & SF2030-2/01=149-095,
WF290 6/05 & SF2030-6/01=149-096.
Mftrs. List No. SF2030M-2/01=557-638,  SF2030M-6/01=557-640
FIL15
Panel Mounting, Switched, Snap-In Mini Bezel
Asymm
70